INTAKTER

Medlemsavgifter
Gymnastik
Vattengymnastik
Simning
Motesverksamhet
Kommunala bidrag
Bidrag fran distriktet
Ovriga rorelseintakter

Intakter

UTGIFTER
Tavlingar
Resor/Utflykter
Motesunderhallning
Motesverksamhet
Friskvard

Hyra Simhall

Hyra Lokaler
Lokaltillbehor
Forbrukningsinventarier
Reklam, Marketing mm
Kontorsmateral
Ovriga kostnader
Léner
Arbetsgivareavgifter
Kostnad Lotteri
Bankkostnader
Tidningar, Tidskrifter
Gavor, Uppvaktningar
Bilersattning
Kostnader

80 000,00 kr
40 000,00 kr
100 000,00 kr
30 000,00 kr
40 000,00 kr
15 000,00 kr
10 000,00 kr
5 000,00 kr

320 000,00 kr

4 000,00 kr
5 000,00 kr
40 000,00 kr
40 000,00 kr
40 000,00 kr
50 000,00 kr
70 000,00 kr
3 000,00 kr
3 000,00 kr
26 000,00 kr
5 000,00 kr

16 000,00 kr
2 000,00 kr
2 000,00 kr
6 000,00 kr
1 000,00 kr
5 000,00 kr
2 000,00 kr

320 000,00 kr



